
 
 
 
 

Phillip Island Early Learning Centre  
Statement of Fees and Charges 2025 

 
 

2025 Child Care Fees 
Full day fee – under 3 years old $99.00 

Full day fee – 3 years old and over $93.00 

Half-day AM or PM $62.00 

Before- or after-kinder 1 hour $20.00 

Before- or after-kinder 1.5 hour $27.00 

 
 

2025 Kindergarten Fees 
All 2024 kindergarten fees will be paid by the State Government 

 
 
 

2025 Late Collection charge 
A $50 flat fee, plus $1 for each minute after the end of the booked session 

 
 


